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Education Poster 
Source Contact Information  

 

Accountability Measures, Using Measurement to Promote Quality Improvement, Brightstar of Portland 

Dan Kidd  503-688-5575  

ACH vs ALF, OSRAA Michele Fiasca  503-659-2029  

Addressing Sexual Behaviors Associated with Alzheimers, Spectrum Retirement Salem Debra 

West  503-390-9600  

Addressing Sexual Behaviors Caused by Alzheimer's, Clearwater Springs Jodie Zelazny 360-546-3344  

Admission Criteria & Difficult Behaviors, Dakavia Management-Sheridan Care Center Julie 

Waterhouse  503-851-6004  

Aid and Attendance, McGinty & Belcher Kathy Belcher 503-371-9636  

Alcohol & Dementia, Powell Valley Desiree Zimmerman  503-665-2496  

ALS Overview, Interim HealthCare Sarah Jewett 503-391-4225  

Alzheimer's and Dementia, Homewatch Caregivers Wes Carson  503-254-8343  

Alzheimer's Disease and Activity Programming, Emerson House Melissa Fisher Moore  503-234-8585  

Are You at Risk for Obstructive Sleep Apnea?, A Turning Leaf Home Medical Equipment Annette  503-

689-1597  

Avoid Getting Sick at Work, Marian Estates Brenda Moore 503-769-3499  

Benefits of Exercise Regardless of Physical Limitations, Vineyard Heights Beth Olafsen 503-435-1000  

Benefits of Horticultural Therapy, Elite Care Randy Bogrand  503-799-7067  

Benefits of Magnesium, Circle of Care Caregivers Shannon Brown  503-453-3662  

Best Practices to Reduce Hospital Admissions, Emeritus Doug Baughman  503-277-3701  

CHF, Serenity Hospice Katherine Jimenez  503-521-6709  

Chronic Disease Management, Hospice Care of the NW Cheryl Ayers  503-595-2260  

Cognitive Exercises & Dementia, Mt. Hood Adult Day Center Judith O'Connell  503-512-7373  

Coordinated Care Organiztions in Oregon, Calaroga Terrace Sandra Burdeshaw  503-239-3347  

mailto:dan.kidd@brightstarcare.com
mailto:michele@adultplacementnetwork.com
mailto:dwest@spectrumretirement.com
mailto:dwest@spectrumretirement.com
mailto:jzelazny@spectrumretirement.com
mailto:jwaterhouse@dakavia.com
mailto:jwaterhouse@dakavia.com
mailto:kathy@mcginty-belcher.com
mailto:marketing@powellvalley.net
mailto:sarahjewett@ncshosting.com
mailto:wcarson@hwcg.com
mailto:mfisher-moore@emersonhouse.net
mailto:annette@atlhomemedical.com
mailto:bmoore@marianestates.com
mailto:marketing@vineyardheightsassistedliving.com
mailto:rbogrand@elitecare.com
mailto:shannon@circleofcaregivers.com
mailto:doug.baughman@emeritus.com
mailto:katherinej@serenityhospice.org
mailto:cayers@hospicecarenw.com
mailto:judith@mthoodadultdaycenter.com
mailto:MarketingCoordinator.Calaroga@encoresl.com
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Dementia & Alzheimer's, Koelsch Senior Communities- The Hamptons and Ashley Inn Amy 

Cochran  360-256-8513  

Dementia Care and Nutrition, Comfort Keepers Leomarie Lind  503-643-2010  

Diabetes Prevention and Care, Koelsch Senior Communities-Cascade Inn Kathi Walko  360-254-3555  

Differences Between Types of Dementia and How They are Treated, Emerson House Melissa Fisher 

Moore  503-234-8585  

Effective Interactions with Dementia Patients, Senior Helpers Norm Harris 503-257-7787  

Effectively Intervening with The Families of People with Dementia To Reduce Readmission Rates, 

Golden Lifecare Solutions Christy Turner 503-530-6181  

Elder Abuse, Fort Vancouver Convalescent Center Dianna Kretzschmar  360-566-7690  

Facts About Readmissions, ComForCare  John Hughes  503-400-6637  

Fall & Injury Prevention, Gentiva Home Health Jenna Hagar  360-335-7837  

Fall Risk in Seniors and Cost Association, Comfort Keepers Sandra Henriksen  503-855-4415  

Fall Risks, Global Health Alerts Christa St. Clair  360-931-5044  

Falls Among Older Adults, RJ Mobility Gayle Rowland 503-838-5520  

Falls Among Older Diabetic Adults are Common & Costly, Columbia Medical Alarm Barbara 

Crawford  503-644-4736  

Fiberoptic Endoscopic Evaluation of Swallowing, Laurelhurst Village Donna Jones 503-869-5293  

Gatekeeper Program, Area Agency on Aging and Disabilities of SW Washington Christina Marneus  360-

735-5728  

Geriatric Massage Therapy Benefits, To Your Door Spa and Salon Kathy Peper  503-530-8888  

Gout- "The Disease of Kings", Touchmark Raelene Williams  360-253-3855  

Growing Need for In Home Care, Regency Home Care Jim Myers 971-340-4829   

Home Health In Home Care Comparison, Adeo Home Care Kevin Call 503-670-7260  

How To Select An In-Home Care Provider, Home Instead Senior Care Carly McDowell  360-253-6028  

How Will We Pay For Long Term Care?, Pixton Law Group Jonas Hemenway  503-968-2020  

Importance and Function of Dental Prosthetics, Dentures to You LLC Patti Moniz  541-992-2588  

Importance of Nutrition for Older Adults, Comfort Keepers Sandra Henricksen  503-855-4415  

Improving Health Failure Outcomes Through Education, Providence Home Services Karen Stelter  503-

519-7934  

mailto:hamptonmic@koelschsenior.com
mailto:hamptonmic@koelschsenior.com
mailto:leomarielind@cofortkeepers.com
mailto:cascadecl@koelschsenior.com
mailto:mfisher-moore@emersonhouse.net
mailto:mfisher-moore@emersonhouse.net
mailto:nharris@seniorhelpers.com
mailto:christy@glsgcm.com
mailto:dianna@ftvan.com
mailto:jhughes@comforcare.com
mailto:jennifer.hagar@gentiva.com
mailto:sandra_henricksen@comfortkeepers.com
mailto:christad@global4security.com
mailto:Gayle@RJMobilityService.com
mailto:columbiamedalarm@aol.com
mailto:columbiamedalarm@aol.com
mailto:djones@farmingtonsquare.com
mailto:marnecr@dshs.wa.gov
mailto:kathy@toyourdoorspaandsalon.com
mailto:r-w2@touchmark.com
mailto:jmyers@rscemail.com
mailto:kcall@adeohomecare.com
mailto:carlym@homeinstead.com
mailto:jonas@pixtonlaw.com
mailto:patti@denturestoyou.com
mailto:sandra_henricksen@comfortkeepers.com
mailto:karen.stelter@providence.org
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Interventions at Patient and System Levels to Reduce Hospital Readmissions, Calaroga Terrace Sandra 

Burdeshaw  503-239-3347   

Laughter Therapy, A Caring Heart Senior Housing Referral Service Kathy McLoughlin  360-608-8177  

Life-Threatening Hazards of Long Lay Times After a Fall, Columbia Medical Alarm Barbara 

Crawford  503-644-4736  

LIHTC Affordable Housing for Seniors, The Heights at Columbia Knoll Josie San Diego-Bowman  503-

203-1094  

Lite Gait Success, Sherwood Park Nursing & Rehab Kandi Hanson  503-851-6600  

Long Term Services and Supports, Area Agency on Aging and Disabilities of SW Washington Marina 

Nazaretyan  360-735-5785  

Lowering ER Readmission Rates for Medicaid Clients, Global Health Alerts Christa St. Clair  360-693-

1900  

Maintaining Wellness, Good Samaritan Society at Fairlawn Village Patricia Smith  503-667-1965  

Major Areas Impacted by Vitamin D, Circle of Care Caregivers Shannon Brown  503-453-3662  

Mandated Reporting, Glenwood Place Senior Living Dee Memering  360-892-1100  

Medical Laboratory Testing: Special Considerations for Elderly Patients, Assisted Transition Rene 

Miller  503-941-0889  

Medicare Guidelines Regarding Home Health, Marquis at Home Julie Kresl  503-515-8478  

Medicare Made Easy, CareOregon Stephanie Cao 503-416-5782  

Medication Noncompliance, Response Now Judy Kelley  503-928-4750  

Medication Safety and Older Adults, Columbia Medical Alarm Barbara Crawford  503-644-4736  

Mental Benefits of Exercise, Always at Homecare Jill Rosenburg  503-431-6750  

Mental Health and the Aging Population, First Call Home Health Cynthia Witham 503-371-4567  

MHRN Nursing in the Home Care Setting, Providence Benedictine Alexa McFee 503-845-9226   

Motivational Interviewing, First Call Home Health Cynthia Witham 503-371-4567  

Move-in to Nursing Facility, Dakavia Management Julie Waterhouse  503-851-6004  

Nail Conditions and Benefits of Massage, To Your Door Spa and Salon Kathy Peper 503-530-8888  

Neuro-Development Treatment NDT, Laurelhurst Village Donna Jones 503-869-5293  

New Chapters Program, Marquis At Home Jennifer Hoffer  503-970-3695  

New State Licensure For In Home Care 4 License Levels, Senior Helpers Jim Reynolds  503-990-7112  

mailto:MarketingCoordinator.Calaroga@encoresl.com
mailto:MarketingCoordinator.Calaroga@encoresl.com
mailto:kathy@acaringheart.net
mailto:columbiamedalarm@aol.com
mailto:columbiamedalarm@aol.com
mailto:ra@theheightsatck.com
mailto:kandi@sherwoodparknursing.com
mailto:nazarmv@dshs.wa.gov
mailto:nazarmv@dshs.wa.gov
mailto:christad@global4security.com
mailto:psmith1@good-sam.com
mailto:shannon@circleofcaregivers.com
mailto:dmemering@glenwoodplace.net
mailto:rmiller@assistedtransition.com
mailto:rmiller@assistedtransition.com
mailto:jkresl@marquiscompanies.com
mailto:caos@careoregon.org
mailto:judy.kelley@responsenow.com
mailto:columbiamedalarm@aol.com
mailto:jillberg@msn.com
mailto:cynthia@firstcallhomehealth.com
mailto:alexa.mcfee@providence.org
mailto:cynthia@firstcallhomehealth.com
mailto:jwaterhouse@dakavia.com
mailto:kathy@toyourdoorspaandsalon.com
mailto:djones@farmingtonsquare.com
mailto:jhoffer@marquiscompanies.com
mailto:jreynolds@seniorhelpers.com
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No One Dies Alone, Avamere Margaret Horn  503-341-7562  

Non-Pharmacological Approaches to Behavior Management in Dementia, Golden Lifecare Solutions 

Christy Turner 503-530-6181  

Nursing Home Culture Change , French Prairie Nursing and Rehab Karla Hunt 503-982-0111  

Obstructive Sleep Apnea, Providence Home Medical Equipment Gail Melendrez  503-209-8457  

PACE Model Nursing Outcomes, Providence Elderplace Debbie Davis  403-519-0524  

Parkinson's Care, The Quarry Senior Living Maria Jokela  360-944-6000  

Paying for Assisted Living, Emeritus at Sellwood Landing Michelle Stone 503-542-4800   

Paying for Assisted Living, Emeritus Doug Baughman  503-277-3701  

Postural Restoration, First Call Home Health Cynthia Witham 503-371-4567  

Quality Improvement For In Home Care, Always at Homecare Jill Rosenburg  503-431-6750  

Readmission and Causes, Odyssey Hospice Derrick Teague 503-362-3040   

Red Flags for Caregiver Burnout, Home Instead Senior Care Bobbi Boles  503-361-5477  

Reducing Avoidable Acute Care Hospitalizations, Assured Home Health Trish Modrall 971-300-5599  

Reducing Hospital Readmission Rates, Glenwood Place Senior Living Dee Memering  360-892-1100  

Reducing Readmission Through In Home Care Assistance, Visiting Angels Kimberly Lindemann  503-

297-7000   

Reducing the Factors that Contribute to Falls, Care Medical Equipment Nikki Abbot  503-763-6221  

Relationship Between Hearing Loss and Dementia, Accurate Hearing & Audiology Clinics Jim Markham 

503-924-7433  

Resident Rights Guarantee Quality of Life, Corvallis Manor Karla Hunt 503-982-0111   

Resident Tracking Technology, Elite Care Garon Primmer  971-506-0181  

Return to Hospital from Skilled Nursing, Kindred Rehab Tammie Longpre  360-696-2561  

Risks, Facts and Costs Associated with Hip Fractures, Van Mall Retirement & Assisted Living Meg 

Davidson  360-896-9140  

Senior Fraud Protection Awareness, Home Instead Senior Care Carly McDowell  360-253-6028   

Sepsis, Interim HealthCare Sarah Jewett  503-391-4225  

Sexual Behavior in People with Alzheimer’s Disease, Emerson House Melissa Fisher Moore  503-234-

8585   

Skilled Criteria Defined, Sunnyside Care Center Sue Horn  503-540-5315  

mailto:mhorn@avamere.com
mailto:christy@glsgcm.com
mailto:karlahunt@french-prairie.com
mailto:gail.melendrez@providence.org
mailto:deborah.a.davis@providence.org
mailto:mjokela@thequarryliving.net
mailto:Sellwood-CRD@emeritus.com
mailto:doug.baughman@emeritus.com
mailto:cynthia@firstcallhomehealth.com
mailto:jillberg@msn.com
mailto:dteague@odsyhealth.com
mailto:bobbi.boles@homeinstead.com
mailto:trish.modrall@lhcgroup.com
mailto:dmemering@glenwoodplace.net
mailto:klindemann@pdxvisitingangels.com
mailto:nikkia@caremedical.com
mailto:Jim@accurateaudiology.com
mailto:karlahunt@french-prairie.com
mailto:gprimmer@elitecare.com
mailto:tammie.longpre@kindred.com
mailto:dptmp@hotmail.com
mailto:dptmp@hotmail.com
mailto:carlym@homeinstead.com
mailto:sarahjewett@ncshosting.com
mailto:mfisher-moore@emersonhouse.net
mailto:susan.horn@kindred.com
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Slip & Fall Prevention Tips, AmRamp Dave Yoast  503-400-2924  

Spinal Cord Injuries, Oregon Paralyzed Veterans of America  Jeff DeLeon 503-362-7998   

Stay Hydrated, Emeritus at Hillside Retirement Nancy Townsend 503-472-9534  

Strategies to Decrease Avoidable Hospital Readmissions & Improve Patient Care Transitions, Salem 

Home Care Kevin Foster 503-561-5999  

Strokes & Importance of Early Intervention, Oregon Neighbors Lauren Huffman  503-974-9255  

Telehealth Overview, Amedisys Tony Lohn  503-680-4566  

The Brain & Dementia, St. Andrews Memory Care Rachel Butler  503-257-7946  

The Family Connection, Pacifica Senior Living Kristi Curtis  503-492-6942  

The Link Between Diabetes and Hearing Loss, Sonus Hearing Professionals Peter Charuhas  503-297-

1600  

The New Law Regarding Placement Services in Washington State, A Caring Choice Claudia 

Belindean  360-910-2154  

Tips to Fight Loneliness & Improve Health, Helping Hands Home Care Toby Forsberg  503-442-5940  

Understanding Long Term Care Insurance, Waddell & Reed Financial Advisors Steven Goto  503-371-

8958  

Understanding RLS, Good Samaritan Society at Fairlawn Village Patricia Smith  503-667-1965  

Urinary Incontinence, Touchmark Health Services Raelene Williams  360-253-3855  

UTIs in the Elderly, Good Samaritan Society at Fairlawn Village Patricia Smith  503-667-1965  

Veteran Burial Benefits, Threadgill Memorial Deborah Threadgill  503-526-3952  

What Can I Say?, Mt. Scott Funeral Home Bryant Holt    

What is the Benefit of an RCF License to Residents Living in an IRC, West Hills Health & Rehab Krista 

Davis  503-245-7621  

What to Know About the Flu Season, Manor Care Salmon Creek Charissa Steinmann 360-624-6089  

When is it Appropriate to Refer to Hospice, Willamette Valley Hospice Kelly Sautel  503-507-0670  

When Should Drugs be Used to Treat Dementia, Highgate Senior Living Jeremy Glover  503-313-6152  

Why Refer to an Elderlaw Attorney?, Pixton Law Group Jonas Hemenway  503-968-2020  

Wound and Ostomy Care Nursing in the Home, Providence Benedictine Alexa McFee 503-845-9226   

Farmington Square Donna Jones  503-665-1994 

Prestige Care Nancy Leifheit  503-758-6493 

mailto:dave.yoast@amramp.com
mailto:president@oregonpva.org
mailto:hillside-crd@emeritus.com
mailto:kevin.foster@lhcgroup.com
mailto:lauren@or-neighbors.com
mailto:anthony.lohn@amedisys.com
mailto:rbutler@standrewscarecenter.com
mailto:marketing.portland@encoresl.com
mailto:petercharuhas@yahoo.com
mailto:claudia@acaringchoice.com
mailto:claudia@acaringchoice.com
mailto:toby@helpinghandshomecare.com
mailto:sgoto@wradvisors.com
mailto:psmith1@good-sam.com
mailto:r-w2@touchmark.com
mailto:psmith1@good-sam.com
mailto:deborah@threadgillmemorial.com
mailto:bryant@mtscottfuneralhome.com
mailto:krista.davis@westhillssenior.com
mailto:krista.davis@westhillssenior.com
http://www.retirementconnection.com/620admiss@hcr-manorcare.com
mailto:ksautel@wvh.org
mailto:vancouver.crc@highgateseniorliving.com
mailto:jonas@pixtonlaw.com
mailto:alexa.mcfee@providence.org
mailto:djones@farmingtonsquare.com
mailto:nleifheit@prestigecare.com

